2 qualifying children $13,794 $13,794

3 or more qualifying children $13,875 $13,875

(n) (1) For each taxable year beginning on or after January 1, 2018, and before January 1, 2019, if the amount of credit computed
pursuant to subdivisions (a) and (b) is less than or equal to one hundred three dollars ($103) multiplied by the ratio of the earned
income tax credit adjustment factor for that taxable year divided by 0.85 for an eligible individual with no qualifying children, or
less than or equal to two hundred fifty-eight dollars ($258) multiplied by the ratio of the earned income tax credit adjustment factor
for that taxable year divided by 0.85 for an eligible individual with one or more qualifying children, and the earned income amount
is greater than or equal to the corresponding amount in the table set forth in paragraph (2) below, then in lieu of the table

[...]

2 qualifying children 2.13% 2.82%

3 or more qualifying children 2.12% 2.85%

(2) For each taxable year beginning on or after January 1, 2018, and before January 1, 2019, if the amount of credit computed
pursuant to subdivisions (a) and (b) is less than or equal to one hundred three dollars ($103) multiplied by the ratio of the
earned income tax credit adjustment factor for that taxable year divided by 0.85 for an eligible individual with no qualifying
children, or less than or equal to two hundred fifty-eight dollars ($258) multiplied by the ratio of the earned income tax credit
adjustment factor for that taxable year divided by 0.85 for an eligible individual with one or more qualifying children, then in lieu
of the table prescribed in subparagraph (A) of paragraph (2) of subdivision (b), the earned income amount and the phaseout

[...]

and (b) is less than or equal to two hundred dollars ($200) multiplied by the ratio of the earned income tax credit adjustment factor
for that taxable year divided by 0.85 for an eligible individual with no qualifying children, or less than or equal to five hundred five
dollars ($505) multiplied by the ratio of the earned income tax credit adjustment factor for that taxable year divided by 0.85 for an
eligible individual with one or more qualifying children, and the earned income amount is greater than or equal to the
corresponding amount in the table set forth in paragraph (2) below, then in lieu of the table prescribed in paragraph (1) of

[...]

and (b) is less than or equal to two hundred dollars ($200) multiplied by the ratio of the earned income tax credit adjustment
factor for that taxable year divided by 0.85 for an eligible individual with no qualifying children, or less than or equal to five
hundred five dollars ($505) multiplied by the ratio of the earned income tax credit adjustment factor for that taxable year divided
by 0.85 for an eligible individual with one or more qualifying children, then in lieu of the table prescribed in subparagraph (A) of
paragraph (2) of subdivision (b), the earned income amount and the phaseout amount shall be determined as follows: